
Mountain Meadows Gross Scores 1st 2nd 3rd PD

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 5/10/2025 PAR 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 7 9 11 3 1 13 5 17 15 8 10 4 2 14 16 18 12 6

1 12114028 Gary Adams 20 5 4 8 6 5 3 4 5 3 43 4 5 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 46 89 12 32 10

9877615 John Alexander 12 5 5 4 5 8 4 7 5 5 48 4 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 46 94 19 32 10

12536742 Cody Busch 14 8 4 8 8 7 4 4 4 6 53 5 8 6 3 4 5 6 4 4 45 98 23 35 25

9696235 Richard Skaar 1 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 38 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 35 73 1 30 5

2 2735136 Gerald Maldonado 18 11 5 5 6 7 7 7 7 4 59 4 9 9 4 6 6 5 3 5 51 110 36 34 24

10506078 Dan Tusa 17 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 3 46 4 6 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 44 90 14 32 10

10249135 Michael Marsh 29 7 10 5 5 5 4 6 7 4 53 5 9 6 8 5 7 6 4 8 58 111 37 35 25

0460767 Brent Hamm 9 6 5 6 5 5 3 5 6 4 45 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 3 7 50 95 21 33 17

3 1209958 Chris Van Gorden 26 7 5 6 6 4 4 5 7 5 49 5 8 6 4 9 7 6 5 5 55 104 32 32 10

1774282 Gary Maza 29 8 6 7 6 6 6 10 6 6 61 9 7 5 4 7 7 5 4 5 53 114 40 x

9728807 David Martinez 39 7 7 12 8 7 7 7 7 7 69 8 7 8 6 7 10 x x x 46 x x

9728802 Mike McCabe 32 7 5 6 5 7 5 7 7 3 52 6 7 5 4 5 10 7 4 11 59 111 37 38 36
4 9242605 Michael Shirley 7 5 5 8 4 5 2 3 5 4 41 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 3 6 44 85 5 27 1

2559650 Francisco Martinez 18 6 4 8 5 6 4 6 7 7 53 7 6 7 5 7 5 5 5 6 53 106 33 41 39

10975084 David Cobian 12 7 4 7 5 4 4 4 5 3 43 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 43 86 7 35 25

10614240 Lance Porter 19 6 4 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 42 8 5 5 4 3 6 6 6 5 48 90 14 30 5
5 9239544 Richard Gonzales 18 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 7 6 50 6 6 5 5 8 6 4 4 6 50 100 29 40 38

12112602 Gilbert Guillen 20 7 4 5 7 5 4 4 8 4 48 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 43 91 17 32 10

G1 Armando Rios-G 8 6 5 5 6 3 6 7 6 52 5 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 47 99 25 38 36

9252098 Ryan Yount 19 7 5 5 6 7 4 6 7 4 51 7 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 46 97 22 35 25
6 0288630 Tom Bickers 9 6 4 4 5 8 6 4 6 5 48 6 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 46 94 19 35 25

0083744 Neil Ehlinger +1 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 38 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 36 74 2 32 10

12470934 George Huber 22 8 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 3 47 8 6 8 4 5 5 6 5 5 52 99 25 37 34

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 32 9 6 5 8 7 4 6 6 5 56 6 8 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 50 106 33 41 39
7 1975373 Jose Aguilar 21 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 46 6 7 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 45 91 17 31 9

11438847 Victor Quinones 8 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 46 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 40 86 7 30 5

11930945 Daniel Villagra 36 9 8 6 7 7 5 6 6 6 60 8 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 52 112 39 37 34

G2 Robert Sutherland-G x x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x

8 11649308 Rob Acosta 14 6 6 4 7 4 4 5 6 4 46 6 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 42 88 10 33 17

0102793 Robert Vosburgh 0 8 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 49 8 7 5 3 5 7 7 5 7 54 103 31 33 17

12045519 Gerardo Lopez-G4 5 7 4 6 5 4 3 4 5 6 44 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 39 83 3 27 1

12075879 Fernando Lizarraga-G5 11 6 4 4 5 4 4 8 5 3 43 6 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 42 85 5 35 25

9 2916099 Chris Morales 23 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x x x x x x x x 0 x x

12648962 Gene Malana 22 8 5 6 5 6 4 5 7 6 52 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 7 47 99 25 36 32

8685272 Steve Salce 13 5 5 5 6 6 7 5 5 5 49 5 6 6 4 5 8 5 3 8 50 99 25 36 32

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 44 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 44 88 10 33 17
10 9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 10 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 43 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 43 86 7 29 3

1609240 Jeff Klone 7 7 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 3 38 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 x 30 5

1706176 Wayne Smith 6 6 6 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 44 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 40 84 4 33 17

12871853 Enrique Gonzalez 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 44 5 5 4 4 7 6 5 5 5 46 90 14 35 25
11 1555470 Teddy Hinahon 15 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 46 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 43 89 12 33 17

10225328 Steve Tam 27 7 6 4 8 5 5 4 7 5 51 4 6 7 4 8 5 5 4 6 49 100 29 41 39

9805674 Don F Ramey 25 6 7 5 6 6 4 5 8 4 51 8 6 6 4 5 12 6 5 6 58 109 35 32 10

9272714 Todd Kausen 18 6 6 7 7 7 3 4 6 5 51 5 5 5 5 5 9 4 3 6 47 98 23 33 17
12 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 9 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 38 4 4 4 2 5 6 4 3 6 38 x 29 3
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Mountain Meadows Net Scores 1st 2nd 3rd PD

Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 5/10/2025 PAR 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 7 9 11 3 1 13 5 17 15 8 10 4 2 14 16 18 12 6

1 12114028 Gary Adams 20 4 3 7 5 3 2 3 4 2 33 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 36 69 2

9877615 John Alexander 12 4 4 3 4 7 4 6 5 5 42 3 4 4 3 5 8 5 4 4 40 82 26

12536742 Cody Busch 14 7 3 7 7 6 3 3 4 6 46 4 7 5 2 3 5 6 3 3 38 84 29

9696235 Richard Skaar 1 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 37 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 35 x

2 2735136 Gerald Maldonado 18 10 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 3 50 3 8 8 3 5 5 4 2 4 42 92 37

10506078 Dan Tusa 17 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 37 3 5 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 36 73 7

10249135 Michael Marsh 29 5 8 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 38 3 7 4 6 4 6 5 3 6 44 82 26

0460767 Brent Hamm 9 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 4 40 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 46 86 34

3 1209958 Chris Van Gorden 26 5 4 5 4 2 3 3 6 4 36 3 7 4 2 8 6 5 4 3 42 78 19

1774282 Gary Maza 29 6 4 5 4 4 5 8 5 5 46 7 5 3 2 6 6 4 3 3 39 85 31

9728807 David Martinez 39 5 5 10 6 5 5 5 5 5 51 6 5 6 4 5 8 34 85 31

9728802 Mike McCabe 32 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 6 2 36 4 5 3 2 3 9 6 2 9 43 79 24
4 9242605 Michael Shirley 7 4 5 8 3 4 2 2 5 4 37 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 41 78 19

2559650 Francisco Martinez 18 5 3 7 4 5 3 5 6 6 44 6 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 44 88 36

10975084 David Cobian 12 6 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 3 37 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 2 4 37 74 10

10614240 Lance Porter 19 5 3 5 4 2 2 3 5 3 32 7 4 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 39 71 5
5 9239544 Richard Gonzales 18 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 41 5 5 4 4 7 5 3 3 5 41 82 26

12112602 Gilbert Guillen 20 6 3 4 6 3 3 3 7 3 38 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 33 71 5

G1 Armando Rios-G 0 0 N/A

9252098 Ryan Yount 19 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 3 41 6 5 4 2 3 5 4 3 5 37 78 19
6 0288630 Tom Bickers 9 5 3 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 43 5 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 42 85 31

0083744 Neil Ehlinger +1 6 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 37 5 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 37 x

12470934 George Huber 22 7 5 4 3 3 2 5 5 2 36 7 5 6 2 4 4 5 4 4 41 77 17

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 32 7 4 3 6 5 2 4 5 4 40 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 1 3 34 74 10
7 1975373 Jose Aguilar 21 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 35 5 6 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 35 70 4

11438847 Victor Quinones 8 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 42 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 2 36 78 19

11930945 Daniel Villagra 36 7 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 42 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 34 76 15

G2 Robert Sutherland-G 0 0 N/A

8 11649308 Rob Acosta 14 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 6 4 39 5 5 3 2 4 5 5 3 3 35 74 10

0102793 Robert Vosburgh 0 8 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 49 8 7 5 3 5 7 7 5 7 54 103 38

12045519 Gerardo Lopez-G4 5 7 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 6 41 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 37 x

12075879 Fernando Lizarraga-G5 11 5 3 3 4 3 4 7 5 3 37 5 4 2 2 5 5 5 4 5 37 74 10

9 2916099 Chris Morales 23 0 0 N/A

12648962 Gene Malana 22 7 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 41 5 6 3 2 4 4 4 2 6 36 77 17

8685272 Steve Salce 13 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 42 4 5 5 3 5 8 5 2 7 44 86 34

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 73 7
10 9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 10 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 38 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 76 15

1609240 Jeff Klone 7 6 4 3 4 3 3 2 6 3 34 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 35 69 2

1706176 Wayne Smith 6 6 6 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 41 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 37 78 19

12871853 Enrique Gonzalez 0 0 N/A
11 1555470 Teddy Hinahon 15 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 38 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 36 74 10

10225328 Steve Tam 27 5 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 4 37 2 5 5 2 7 4 4 3 4 36 73 7

9805674 Don F Ramey 25 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 7 3 38 7 5 4 2 4 11 5 4 4 46 84 29

9272714 Todd Kausen 18 5 5 6 6 6 2 3 5 4 42 4 4 4 4 4 8 3 2 5 38 80 25
12 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 9 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 33 3 4 3 1 5 6 4 3 5 34 67 1

# Players 45 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
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